
MANBHUM MKAHVIDYALAYA 

NIQ NO: X (MM/2023-24 

(AFFLIATED TO THE SIDHU KANHO BIRSHA UNIVERSITY) 
VMa Ganganarsysn Road 

ta: 

PO-Manbazat DIST-Puruia Pin -72313IWest Benga0 

E-mail :mb collegeerediffmail,com ,Website :www, manbhummv. 

Memo No. 

Estd-986 
Phone (03252)255632 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION No-02 

Sealed Quotation are invited from the bonafide and Reputed Suppliers for supply & Installation 

ofccrv Camera with all necessary arrangerment 

Name of the Work : Instalation CCTV Camera at Manbhun College, Hostal & Main GATE 

Quotation Form fo the above avalable in Manbhun Mahavicyalay from...22/09/2023 To 03/10/2023 

.within 10.30 AM to 5.30 P.MWorking day Only).Interested Agency are requested to visit our college 

Canpus and prepare detailed estimate with drawing as per the specification mention in quotation form 

Afetr Site Visit pleasesubmit the quotation .With Out Site Visit Quolation not accepted.1Years Free Cost of 

Services for CCTV Maintenance should be provided by the agency. 

4 

o) Sealed Quotation will be dropped in the tender box at the chamber of the undersigned within 
04/10/2023 upto 2.00 P.M. 

Charge oM idOpening on 04/10/2023 at 3.00 P.M.) 

Vin 

b) Date & tine of opening of tender box(Financial Bid Opening ) at the chamber of Teacher In 

havidvalay Manbazar,Purulia, at 3.00 P.M. on 05/10/2023( those are 

c) Noneed quotation paper cost & Eanest money depost. 

DATE: 22/09 /2023 

The Dlsttct Mo.l Dev. Block 

Oice Notice Board 

d) Bonafide Quotationer must have to submitted photocopies of valid Trade Registration,GST,IT 

P.Tax,valid credential certificale and others it applicable, 

lege Website :www.manbhummv.in 

Copy forwarded tor intormafion and with a request for making an arrangement fo display the notlce for wlde publicity 

Teacher In-Charge 
Manbhum Mahavidyalcy 

Manbazar,Purulia 
Teachar--Charop 

AANBHU4 NAHAVIDYALAYA 
Manbazat, Purulia Date 22/0P/2023 

Tedchernnaige 

Monbhu Manbazar,Purulia 
Toachur--Charge 

MANBHLN MAHAVnoYALAYA 
Manbazar, Purulia 



MANBHUM 
(AFFLIATED TO THE SIDHU KANHo BIRSHA UNIVERSITY) 

Via Ganganarayan Rood 

1. Namg of the work: 

No. 

MAHAVIDYALAYA 

E-mail Emb_ college@rediffmail.com ,Website ww.manbhummy in 
HEE=====:=====E==E==== 

PO:-Marbazar DISt-Purndia Pin -723Nest Bengal 

Ouotation Form( Manbhum eoleene 

3. Amoun put to Quotation Rs.. 

UWe do bersby aterials under Manbhutm 
Mahavidualay Manbazar,Purulia and 1/we Shall abide bv tems & conditions hereof in aceording with Govt 

Rules. 

Estd-986 

2. Name of the agency / Contractor witlh address... 

Phone (03252)255632 

Capacty 

SL. Details of Materials with SpocificationQuantity Rate provided byRate provided by 

inputs 

Tota 24 Canera uota 0 mp Reaton, Incudng 
Smat Moon Detacns 

Detais of Materlals 

bantwt 

MOMerse Dinal Vono Regorder 
>H26544205 dua-sam video corgressioh 
>Sunports rachannet A Codng 

> Suepats HOCIAHDTVCVBSP dno 

Ma24ee t28 Mbncoming 

>Long tranemiasion dstance over coax catle 

>Up to 16 charnels video stream (analog 
channet) SMD Plus 

Maln GATE) 

1Set 

(Each) 
(Rs,in 

Figure) 

(Each) 

Word 
(RsIn 



9 

POS functionalities 
Good Quality oolor Vew Cameta with 
Sound 
> Ful-color startigtt 

> 20 m umination distance 

>Max 30fps@1080P 

>Buit-in mic (-A) 

>Quick-to-instal eyebal savos inatallation 
time 

> CVICVBSIAHD/TVI switchable 

> Fixed lens (28 mm;36 mm optional) 
> IP67, 12V:30% D 

00UTYPOWER SUPPLY (D. 

20 AMPIt2V 

Otdecr mm iP Carors inciudion Housioa 
Fixed Focal Bulot 

INSTALATION GI sheet 4U Rack for CCTV | 1Pes 
aPari 

Stand 
Network Camera 

> 12 &CMOS inage sensor, low luminance, 
high image defnion 

>H265 codec, high comprossion rate, ultra low 
bit rata 

ots max. 2MP (1920 x 1000) @25s00 fps 
>ROL, SART H 264+M 205+. flexble coding 
apphcable to vaious bandwdth and storage 

Aemalty detection 
>Ball-in etcent 1R uninator, and the man 

umnation dstance is 50 m 
>Buit-in Mie 
>Abnomalty detection Moton detection, videc 

eo disconnecbon, IP confd 

>12V DCPoE power support 

PTA ITY HOMI CABLE (MX D QUALIT 

| 12 Pes 

RTBN) 

2Pcs 

16Pcs 
D 

IPes 

ELECTRIC WIRING METERIAL, GIWIRE, 1-LS. 
POLE MOUNT, PVC BOX (L S) 

T1 Year Pat & Serice Warranty 1Year 

Signature of Quotationet 

ohonep0 Rar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

